

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1669; S.F. No. ...., as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 14, after "means" insert "an official or" and delete "and any" and insert "or"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 15, delete "municipality or other governmental subdivision" and insert
- 1.4 "township"
- 1.5 Page 4, line 10, delete "must" and insert "may"
- 1.6 Page 4, lines 11 to 12, delete ", unless the official elects to opt out of participation under
- 1.7 paragraph (b)."
- 1.8 Page 4, lines 13, to 14, delete "(b) An official whose participation in the plan resumes
- 1.9 under paragraph (a) may elect not to participate in the plan "
- 1.10 Page 4, line 15, delete the comma and delete everything after "section" and insert a
- 1.11 period
- 1.12 Page 4, delete line 16
- 1.13 Page 4, line 17, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)" and delete "is reinstated" and insert "elects
- 1.14 to participate" and delete everything after "(a)"
- 1.15 Page 4, line 18, delete everything before the colon
- 1.16 Page 4, line 31, delete everything after "(a)" and insert a period
- 1.17 Page 4, delete line 32
- 1.18 Page 5, line 2, delete "5" and insert "4" and after "are" insert "effective July 1, 2024.
- 1.19 Section 5 is "